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                                      ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
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CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78886      BARNES, DONTAE RASHAD      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           1155 HWY 327               BAC >= 0.15                                     PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          09/21/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78891      BRYAN, ELIZABETH SUE       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NONE - IN JAIL                        
           PO BOX 1046                12/09/2025                                                                            
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          HCSO                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78919      CARTER, JULIA RENEE        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           3596 CLEAR LAKE ROAD       07/15/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78905      GRAY, DALTON MATTHEW       VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE                       NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           755 S 4TH ST APT 25        R                                                                                     
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          10/23/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78887      HORTON, BOYD WAYNE         INDECENT ASSAULT                                A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           303 N BROWNLEA ROAD        09/30/2025                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78888      HORTON, BOYD WAYNE         INDECENT ASSAULT                                CHARGE ADDED BY PROSECUTOR            
           303 N BROWNLEA ROAD        09/30/2025                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                                                                                
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78900      JORDAN, CAMERON PAUL       INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           4851 SESSUMS RD            FOR ASSISTANCE                                  PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          11/20/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78913      LADAY, JOSHUA JAWAN        ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                                                             
           410 N 6TH ST               URY FAMILY MEMBER                                                                     
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          11/19/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78922      LEWIS, WESLEY TAYLOR       POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           507 N 2ND ST               10/11/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           LAPORTE, TX 77571          TPW                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78909      MARTINEZ-BRAVO, REYNALDO   DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       NONE - IN JAIL                        
           4344 LINDSEY ROAD          BAC >= 0.15                                                                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          11/12/2025                                                                            
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78831      MOREHEAD, CHRISTOPHER BLA  OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY                             ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           NE                         09/23/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           4204 HARLEY GOLDEN ROAD                                                    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           HUNTINGTON, TX 75949                                
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78896      MORTON, JOSEPH RYAN        ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           109 MORRIS RD              URY FAMILY MEMBER                                                                     
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        11/22/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78897      MORTON, JOSEPH RYAN        INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ                        NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           109 MORRIS RD              FOR ASSISTANCE                                                                        
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        11/22/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78898      MORTON, JOSEPH RYAN        FALSE STMNT TO PO/SP INV/                       NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           109 MORRIS RD              LAW ENF EMPL/CORR OFF                                                                 
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        11/22/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78904      MOSCHETTIERI, RICHARD ALL  UNL INSTALLATION OF TRACK                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           EN                         ING DEVICE                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           220 TALPA TRAIL            11/02/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78899      REAGOR, MICHELLE LEE       FALSE STMNT TO PO/SP INV/                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           550 FAYE ST                LAW ENF EMPL/CORR OFF                           1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           VIDOR, TX 77662            11/22/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78914      SHELTON, ALEX JAMAR        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           827 SYKES LN               2ND                                             PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          10/11/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78892      SHUFF, GEORGE ALLEN        TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM                       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           2555 ALEXANDER ROAD        ILY/HOUSEHOLD                                   PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          10/31/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78885      SHUFF, MANDY NICOLE        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           2555 ALEXANDER ROAD        2ND                                             PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        10/31/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78923      SMITH, JARED MICHAEL       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           145 ELM DR                 URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1136                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        12/17/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78893      TIDWELL, BRANDY MICHELLE   ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           3287 LAST STAND LN         URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          11/02/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78906      TIDWELL, JEFFREY KEITH     POSS CS PG 3< 28G                               ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           7035 BIRCH DRIVE           10/09/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708         SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78907      TIDWELL, JEFFREY KEITH     TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM                       NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           7035 BIRCH DRIVE           ILY/HOUSEHOLD                                                                         
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708         10/09/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78908      TIDWELL, JEFFREY KEITH     ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           7035 BIRCH DRIVE           URY FAMILY MEMBER                                                                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708         10/09/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78916      WEEDEN, DAVID HOWARD       CRIMINAL TRESPASS                               A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           9071 3RD ST                12/27/2025                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78917      WILLIAMS, DAKOTA BROOKS    DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           1077 CR 4560               12/06/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           SPURGER, TX 77660          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78889      WITHROW, ASHTON LEE        ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           255 ELIZABETH ST           URY FAMILY MEMBER                                                                     
           BRIDGE CITY, TX 77611      11/15/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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